
Meet Results Page: 12011 National Gymnastics Festival

Level 10 - 15 & Under
Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 1/29/2011San Mateo County Event Center
Linda Barclay

1/29/2011 - 1/30/2011

Session 3

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Lacy Dagen1012
Pacific West

9.625 8.675 9.3759.050 36.725
2 2 3 1 1

1

Erin Macadaeg1019
San Mateo Gym

9.800 8.950 8.8008.625 36.175
1 1 4 4 2

2

Rachel Kreager1020
San Mateo Gym

9.000 8.400 9.2759.250 35.925
4 5 2 2 3

3

Hannah Hitchcock1005
Edge

8.950 7.800 9.2008.150 34.100
5 7 6 3 4

4

Maddie Tom1016
Peninsula

8.800 8.550 7.8007.750 32.900
6 3T 7 5 5

5

Ilana Gordon1015
Peninsula

9.150 8.025 0.0008.375 25.550
3 6 5 6T 6

6

Isabelle Castillo1000
California Gym

0.000 8.550 0.0009.475 18.025
7 3T 1 6T 7

7



Meet Results Page: 12011 National Gymnastics Festival

Level 10 - 16 & Up
Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 1/29/2011San Mateo County Event Center
Linda Barclay

1/29/2011 - 1/30/2011

Session 3

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Heather Hescher1002
California Gym

9.200 9.250 9.2509.425 37.125
3T 2 1 2 1

1

Ellette Craddock1021
San Mateo Gym

9.200 9.300 9.1009.250 36.850
3T 1 2T 3 2

2

Sadiqua Bynum1010
Head Over Heels Gym

9.450 9.100 9.3758.425 36.350
1 3 7 1 3

3

Tori Fujinami1013
Pacific West

9.125 8.525 8.5508.325 34.525
5 4 8 4 4

4

Serena Leong1007
Edge

9.325 7.275 8.4509.250 34.300
2 8 2T 5 5

5

Cassandra Quebral1009
Gymstars Stockton

8.900 7.600 8.3509.150 34.000
7 6 5 6 6

6

Caitlin Fovenyessy1018
San Mateo Gym

9.025 7.325 0.0008.750 25.100
6 7 6 7T 7

7

Stephanie Stamates1004
California Gym

0.000 8.275 0.0009.175 17.450
8 5 4 7T 8

8



Team Results
2011 National Gymnastics Festival Page: 1

Level 10 - All Age Divisions

Printed on: 1/29/2011San Mateo County Event Center

1/29/2011 - 1/30/2011

at: 9:45 PM

Session 3

Rank Gym ScoreTeam Vault Bars FloorBeam

X 134.050 37.025 33.975 35.875 27.1751 San Mateo Gym
11 1 1

1018 Caitlin Fovenyessy 9.025 7.325 8.750
1019 Erin Macadaeg 9.800 8.950 8.625 8.800
1020 Rachel Kreager 9.000 8.400 9.250 9.275
1021 Ellette Craddock 9.200 9.300 9.250 9.100

X 72.600 9.200 26.075 28.075 9.2502 California Gym
33 2 2

1000 Isabelle Castillo 8.550 9.475
1002 Heather Hescher 9.200 9.250 9.425 9.250
1004 Stephanie Stamates 8.275 9.175

X 68.400 18.275 15.075 17.400 17.6503 Edge
22 3 3

1005 Hannah Hitchcock 8.950 7.800 8.150 9.200
1007 Serena Leong 9.325 7.275 9.250 8.450


